Game #

Date

14

Monday, Dec. 8, 2025

SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL

Payout $50
Home

Chargers

Serial Number

5457

11250091

Home: Chargers 22

Visitors: Eagles 19
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Which NFL team made it to four straight Super
Bowls and lost all of them?
A - Miami Dolphins
C - Buffalo Bills

Type

Dec 8, 25
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Dec 8, 25

Date

12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025

Num

Name

Tom Claeys
Mac Weigel
Sung Lanz

Shannon McQuade-Ely
Ryan Wentz
Marcia Kunz
Ryan Qbrigewitch

N Mike Schafer
Holland Deyle

Kelly Miller

Bryant Nelson

B - Minnesota Vikings
D - Denver Broncos

Bismarck Sertoma Club
Football Pool Payout

December 8, 2025

Memo Amount
G 14 BD 1 SQ 45 (Randy Bina) 50.00 ¢«
G 14 BD 2 SQ 45 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G 14 BD 3 SQ 45 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G 14 BD 4 SQ 5 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G 14 BD 5 SQ 45 (Steve Horner) 50.00
G 14 BD 6 SQ 45 (Noel Laxdal) 50.00
G 14 BD 7 SQ 45 (Kay Berg) 50.00
G 14 BD 8 SQ 45 (John Bennett) 50.00
G 14 BD 10 SQ 45 (Larry Hill) 50.00
G 14 BD 11 SQ 45 (Kevin Dykema) 50.00
G 14 BD 12 SQ 45 (Risa Berube) 50.00
550.00



